TATE OF ILLINOIS	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	COUNTY OF QU PAGE
	OURT OF THE EIGHTEENTH JUDICIAL	CIRCUIT
REBECHINI STUDIOS INC	CASE NUMBER	JUL 10
-VS- HERRICANE GRAPHICS	11SR 000698	PH 4: 19
		File Stamp Here
	PAYMENT ON JUDGMENT (Code 38 ION & RELEASE OF JUDGMENT (
(PLEASE CHECK ONE) JUDGMENT CF		LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE
received payment on the Judgment entered	06/05/12 against HERR	ICANE GRAPHICS
For 5408.00	plus pasts on (Date) 06/25/12
If a Memorandum of Judgment has been i	1 1 / 11 \	1
case, a certified copy of this release shall be person receiving the release the Office of Recorder in which the judgment has been. This matter coming to be heard on the Court's in full or in part of a judgment previously ententiated matter:	own motion, the Court having been presented by the Court in the above titled matter; the Court in the above titled matter.	Court having jurisdiction in the above
case, a certified copy of this release shall be person receiving the release the Office of Recorder in which the judgment has been. This matter coming to be heard on the Court's in full or in part of a judgment previously entertitled matter: IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that in achieve to force entered by the Court in the achieve to the court in the achieve to the court in the achieve to the court in the achieve the court i	recorded. ORDER own motion, the Court having been presented	with a signed Release or Satisfaction Court having jurisdiction in the above
case, a certified copy of this release shall be person receiving the release the Office of Recorder in which the judgment has been. This matter coming to be heard on the Court's in full or in part of a judgment previously entetitled matter: IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that in an heretofore entered by the Court in the a ORDERED that the above entitled material.	own motion, the Court having been presented red by the Court in the above titled matter; the Coordance with 735 ILCS 5/12 - 183h Code of above entitled matter is hereby vacated and held	with a signed Release or Satisfaction Court having jurisdiction in the above Civil Procedure that the judgment for naught. IT IS FURTHER
case, a certified copy of this release shall be person receiving the release the Office of Recorder in which the judgment has been. This matter coming to be heard on the Court's in full or in part of a judgment previously entetitled matter: IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that in acheretofore entered by the Court in the a ORDERED that the above entitled mater. IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the judgment previously entetitled mater.	recorded. ORDER own motion, the Court having been presented red by the Court in the above titled matter; the Cocordance with 735 ILCS 5/12 - 183h Code of above entitled matter is hereby vacated and held there be and the same is hereby dismissed. Judgment in the above titled matter has been particularly and the same is hereby dismissed.	with a signed Release or Satisfaction Court having jurisdiction in the above Civil Procedure that the judgment for naught. IT IS FURTHER
case, a certified copy of this release shall be person receiving the release the Office of Recorder in which the judgment has been. This matter coming to be heard on the Court's in full or in part of a judgment previously entetitled matter: IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that in achieretofore entered by the Court in the a ORDERED that the above entitled mater. IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the judgment previously entetitled matter: IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that in achieve the court in the along the court in the along that the judgment previously entered by the Court in the along the court in the along the court in the judgment previously entered by the Court in the along the court in the along the court in the judgment previously entered by the Court in the along the court in the alon	recorded. ORDER own motion, the Court having been presented red by the Court in the above titled matter; the Cocordance with 735 ILCS 5/12 - 183h Code of above entitled matter is hereby vacated and held tter be and the same is hereby dismissed.	with a signed Release or Satisfaction Court having jurisdiction in the above Civil Procedure that the judgment for naught. IT IS FURTHER
case, a certified copy of this release shall be person receiving the release the Office of Recorder in which the judgment has been. This matter coming to be heard on the Court's in full or in part of a judgment previously entertitled matter: IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that in achieve to force entered by the Court in the a ORDERED that the above entitled matter. IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the judgment previously entertitled matter: IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that in achieve to force entered by the Court in the angle of the previously entertitled matter. IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the judgment previously entertitled matter.	recorded. ORDER own motion, the Court having been presented red by the Court in the above titled matter; the Cocordance with 735 ILCS 5/12 - 183h Code of above entitled matter is hereby vacated and held there be and the same is hereby dismissed. Judgment in the above titled matter has been particularly and the same is hereby dismissed.	with a signed Release or Satisfaction Court having jurisdiction in the above Civil Procedure that the judgment for naught. IT IS FURTHER
case, a certified copy of this release shall be person receiving the release the Office of Recorder in which the judgment has been. This matter coming to be heard on the Court's in full or in part of a judgment previously entetitled matter: IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that in an heretofore entered by the Court in the a ORDERED that the above entitled matter.	recorded. ORDER own motion, the Court having been presented red by the Court in the above titled matter; the Cocordance with 735 ILCS 5/12 - 183h Code of above entitled matter is hereby vacated and held there be and the same is hereby dismissed. Judgment in the above titled matter has been particularly and the same is hereby dismissed.	with a signed Release or Satisfaction Court having jurisdiction in the above Civil Procedure that the judgment for naught. IT IS FURTHER

E

06072012

...

II ION ORDER				2276 (Rev. 08/06
TATE OF ILLINOIS	IN THE CIRCUIT	UNITED STATES OF A		COUNTY OF DU PAGE
Rebechini St	ndios Inc	2011 SK 6	.98	
vs		CASE NUM	BER	F II
Herricane Gra	DEFENDANT	ACTION ORD	DER	File Stamp Here
This matter having copremises:	ome before the Cou			and being fully advised in the
		his cause be and is hereby		
IT IS HEREBY	ORDERED that t	his cause be and is hereby	set for status review o (Code 1640)	n_ June 5, 2012
		his cause be and is hereby		
and the second		his cause be and is hereby		<u> </u>
		mis cause be and is nereby		erence on
☐ IT IS HEREBY	ORDERED that t	his cause be and is hereby	set for Bench Trial on	
at	in Courtroom		(Code 1640)	
☐ IT IS HEREBY	ORDERED that t	his cause be and is hereby	set for Jury Trial on _	<u> </u>
at	in Courtroom		(Code 1640)	
IT IS HEREBY	ORDERED that t	his cause be and is hereby	set for hearing on mot	ion on
The Clerk of the	Court is ordered to	strike the future date of _		. (Code2840)
Name: Johnson C	_	□PRO SE		
DuPage Attorney Numb	per: 227147			5.4
Attorney for: Rebec	hini		Ou.	Mre e
Name: Henring S DuPage Attorney Numb Attorney for: Rebec Address: Po Box City/State/Zip: St. C	4106		- House	Judge
City/State/Zip: 54.C	thorles 1L	60174		
Telephone Number: 6	30-513-1600)	Date: 5-30	-(7

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF ILLINOIS IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE EIGHTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT Rebechini Studios PLAINTIFF NO. 2011 SR 698 Herricane Graphics DEFENDANT TRIAL ORDER (NONJURY) This matter is set for trial commencing May 30, 2012 at 9:30 am. in Courtroom 2018 and continuing from trial day to trial day in accordance with the trial schedule in effect in that courtroom until completed.			
PLAINTIFF NO. 2011 SR 698 Herricane Graphics DEFENDANT TRIAL ORDER (NONJURY) This matter is set for trial commencing May 30, 2012 at 9:30 am. in Courtroom 2018 and continuing from trial day to trial day in accordance with the trial schedule in effect in that			
(NONJURY) This matter is set for trial commencing May 30, 2012 at 9:30 am. in Courtroom 2018 and continuing from trial day to trial day in accordance with the trial schedule in effect in that	PLAINTIFF) NO. 2011 SR	698
	and continuing from trial day to	(NONJURY) al commencing May 30, 2012 at 9:3	

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED THAT the parties shall comply in all respects with tocal rules 8.02 and 9.03, including:

* The parties shall exchange names and addresses of all witnesses the party intends to call at trial prior to the trial litigation conference/status date and provide acopy to the court.

* The parties shall exchange exhibits and exhibit lists, with courtesy copies for the court, prior to the trial litigation/status date.

* All motions in limine, including supporting cites and memorandum of law, should be presented to the court and opposing parties at the trial litigation conference date.

* This matter is set for final trial litigation conference/status on May 25, 2012 at 10:00 am in courtroom 2018. ATTORNEYS OR PRO SE PARTIES MUST BE PRESENT FOR THE TRIAL LITIGATION CONFERENCE/STATUS DATE. ATTENDANCE IS MANDATORY.

* Noncompliance with this order, including the failure to appear at the trial status date, may, at the discretion of the Court, result in appropriate and reasonable sanctions, including the bar of the admission of any exhibit not listed or disallowance of the testimony of any non-disclosed witness.

Ariano, Hardy, Ritt Name: Scott Richmond DuPage Attorney No. 1580

Entered:

Attorney for: Defendant Address: 2000 McSonald Rd.

Dated:

Phone: 84-7-695-2400

5. Elgin, 16 60177

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR THE EIGHTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT DUPAGE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

REBE	ECHINI STUDIOS, INC.,)	
	Plaintiff,		
-vs-) GEN. 2011 SR 000	0698
HERF	RICANE GRAPHICS, INC., Defendant.)))	Chris Kachirouba Transaction Id: 34 2011SR000698 03/15/2012 JAMES KUFER
	NOTI	CE OF FILING	
TO:	Law Offices of Ronald J. Henn P.O. Box 4106 St. Charles, IL 60174-4106	ings, P.C.	
Clerk	e take notice that on or about M of the Circuit Court, 505 North Court Notice of Rejection of Award	ounty Farm Road, Wheato	n, Illinois 60187, the
ARIAN RICHI 2000 I South	ge Attorney №. 1580 NO, HARDY, RITT, NYULI, MOND, LYTLE & GOETTEL, P.C. McDonald Road, Suite 200 Elgin, IL 60177-3324 7) 695-2400	By: Scott G. Rich	
	of Illinois)) ss. <u>CERT</u> sy of Kane)	TIFICATE OF DELIVERY	
to Sec attach class pages 847-69	ndersigned hereby certifies under ction 1-109 of the Code of Civil Poment(s) was [X] placed in the U. postage prepaid, [] hand-delives, from the office of Ariano, Hardy 97-2401, to recipient's facsimile resistent above on March 14, 20 pature)	Procedure, that the above N.S. Mail properly addressed ered via messenger, [X] see, Ritt, Nyuli, Richmond, Lythoumber of 1-630-513-1651	Notice of Filing with and mailed with first ent via facsimile (le & Goettel, P.C., 1-), to the party at the

STATE OF ILLINOIS	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	001111711111111111111
	JRT OF THE EIGHTEENTH JUDICIAL C	IRCUIT COUNTY OF DU PAGE
Rebechini Studios, Inc.	CASE NUMBER 2011 SR 000698	Chris Kachiroubas Transaction Id: 341212 2011SR000698
-VS-		03/15/2012 JAMES KUFER
Herricane Graphics, Inc.		File Stamp Here
NOT	ICE OF REJECTION OF AWAI	RD
TO: CHRIS KACHIROUBAS Clerk of the 1	8th Judicial Circuit Court	
NOTICE IS GIVEN THAT Herricane Gra	phics, Inc Defendant	
rejects the Award of the Arbitration entered in	(Plaintitt/Detendant)	
	tins cause on	0.00
and requests a trial before the Court. Amount	of award	
	- Seus	
Scatt Disherand For of Asiana	Heady Dia	
Name: Scott Richmond, Esq. of Ariano,	Hardy, Ritt	
DuPage Attorney No.: 1580		
Attorney For: Defendant		
Address: 2000 McDonald Rd., Ste. 200		
City/State/Zip: South Elgin, IL 60177		
Telephone: 847-695-2400		
	PROOF OF SERVICE	
On 16 March 2012 , I, 5	PROOF OF SERVICE Scott G. Richmond, Esq.	on oath state that
(day month year)	Scott G. Richmond, Esq.	on oath state that
I served this notice by delivering a copy	Scott G. Richmond, Esq. personally to all parties of record.	
☐ I served this notice by delivering a copy ☐ I served this notice by mailing a copy to	Scott G. Richmond, Esq. personally to all parties of record.	
I served this notice by delivering a copy I served this notice by mailing a copy to	personally to all parties of record. all parties of record and depositing the saroper postage prepaid.	
(day month year) I served this notice by delivering a copy I served this notice by mailing a copy to	personally to all parties of record. all parties of record and depositing the saroper postage prepaid.	
I served this notice by delivering a copy I served this notice by mailing a copy to	personally to all parties of record. all parties of record and depositing the saroper postage prepaid. "OFFICIAL SEAL" SANDRA E. TORRES	
I served this notice by delivering a copy I served this notice by mailing a copy to	personally to all parties of record. all parties of record and depositing the saroper postage prepaid. "OFFICIAL SEAL" SANDRA E. TORRES	ame in the U.S. Mail at South Elgin

CHRIS KACHIROUBAS, CLERK OF THE 18TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT COURT © WHEATON, ILLINOIS 60189-0707

AWARD OF ARBITRATORS		2309 (Rev. 11/03)
	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	
	COURT OF THE EIGHTEENTH JUD	COUNTY OF DUPAGE
REBECHINI STUDIOS, INC, Plaintiff(s), Plaintiff(s), HERRICANE GRAPHICS INC., Defendant(s).	CASE NUMBER 11 SR 698	12 FEB 16 PM 2: 200 HERR OF THE LIBTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT DU PACT CHILITATIS
) &	AWARD OF ARBITRATORS	-
All parties participated in good faith.	did <u>NOT</u> participate in good	CODE 5825 I faith based upon the following findings:
WE, the undersigned arbitrators, having AWARD IN FAVOR OF PLA AGAINST DEFENDANT HERE F # 5 408.35	INTIFF REBECHINI	Spedios INC. AND
	NET DEFENDANTS	
AWARD IN FAVOR OF COUNTER-		
PLAINTIFF REBECHINI STUDIOS IN	itemized as	follows:
Filing Fer #250		
Man MAN	Signature Jenns REEN DUNSING	(0244450 ARDC No. (0290569
$\mathcal{O}(1)$	Signature Socia	ARDC No.
Arbitrator (Frint Name) DISSENT As To The Award:	Signature	ÁRDC No.
	Signature	ARDC No.
Dated:		

			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
IN THE CIRCUIT COU	RT FOR THE EIGHT DuPAGE COUNTY		Transaction Id: 3397333
REBECHINI STUDIOS, INC	C.,)		2011SR000698 01/10/2012 KRISTIN JACOBS
	Plaintiff,		
-vs-	;	GEN. 2011 SR 00069	8
HERRICANE GRAPHICS,	NC.,		
	Defendant.)		

PROOF OF SERVICE

The undersigned, states under oath that (s)he deposited a copy of the foregoing Supreme Court 90(c) Notice of Intention to Offer at Hearing, with the United States Postal Service in South Elgin, Kane County, Illinois, with United States postage fully prepaid on January _______, 2012 enclosed in a sealed envelope addressed as follows:

OFFICIAL SEAL

TO: Plaintiff, Rebechini Studios, Inc. c/o Ronald J. Hennings, Esq. P.O. Box 4106
St. Charles, IL 60174-4106

Sou 20

Subscribed and sworn to before me this % day of January, 2012.

TANYA L. SNEED

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLIN .)IS

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6/22:/2012

Scott G. Ríchmond, Esq. - №. 6230123 DuPage No. 1580 ARIANO, HARDY, RITT, NYULI, RICHMOND, LYTLE & GOETTEL, P.C. 2000 McDonald Road, Suite 200 South Elgin, IL 60177-3324 1 (847) 695-2400

IN THE CIRCUIT CO		EIGHTEENTH JUDICIAL UNTY, ILLINOIS	Transaction Id : 3397333 2011SR000698
REBECHINI STUDIOS, IN	C.,		01/10/2012 KRISTIN JACOBS
	Plaintiff,		
-vs-	}	GEN. 2011 SR 000	698
HERRICANE GRAPHICS,	INC.,		
	Defendant.)		

DEFENDANT/COUNTER-PLAINTIFF'S SUPREME COURT RULE 222 DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

Defendant/Counter-Plaintiff, HERRICANE GRAPHICS, INC., by and through its attorneys, Scott G. Richmond of ARIANO, HARDY, RITT, NYULI, RICHMOND, LYTLE & GOETTEL, P.C., and for its Supreme Court Rule 222 Disclosure Statement, and states as follows:

The factual basis of the claim:

Herricane Graphics retained Rebechini Studios, Inc. to produce various wall signs for a project at the College of DuPage and said signs were defective and not made to required specifications resulting in Herricane Graphics to obtain substitute products from a third party vendor.

- 2. The legal theory upon which the complaint is based:
- a. Breach of Contract by Rebecchini Studios, Inc.
- 3. The names and addresses and telephone numbers of witnesses whom the Defendant expects to call at trial with a designation of the subject matter about which each witness might be called to testify:
 - Carla Burkhart, Herricane Graphics, Inc., 1275 West Roosevelt Rd., Suite 112, West Chicago, IL 60185. Will testify to agreements between Plaintiff and Defendant, nature and type of goods to be produced and supplied by Rebechini, amount owed by Rebechini, amounts paid by Herricane Graphics, Inc. to Rebechini, amounts paid by Herricane Graphics to Ability Plastics, Inc. for replacement signs, communications (oral and written) between the parties. Charges incurred by Herricane Graphics as a result of damaged/defective products shipped by Rebechini. Will testify that signs produced by Rebechini were not to specifications and could not be used by the client, College of DuPage and were necessary for occupancy and

Case №. 2011 SR 698

therefore required substitute signs on an expedited basis. Herricane Graphics spent \$16,044.25 in material and labor costs procuring substitute signs and installing same at the College of DuPage as a direct and proximate result of the failure of Rebechini to produce the signs to written specifications. The written specifications were provided in advance of production to Rebechini by Herricane Graphics, Inc.

- Gail Debiak, Rebechini Studios, Inc., 1390 Howard St., Elk Grove Village, IL 60007: Will testify to agreements between Plaintiff and Defendant, nature and type of goods to be produced and supplied by Rebechini, amount owed by Rebechini, amounts paid by Herricane Graphics, Inc. to Rebechini. plans submitted to Rebechini, defects in goods produced by Rebechini for Herricane Graphics, Inc.; will testify to communications (oral and written) between the parties.
- Glen Rebechini, Rebechini Studios, Inc., 1390 Howard St., Elk Grove 60007; Will testify to agreements between Plaintiff and Defendant, nature and type of goods to be produced and supplied by Rebechini, amount owed by Rebechini, amounts paid by Herricane Graphics, Inc. to Rebechini, plans submitted to Rebechini, defects in goods produced by Rebechini for Herricane Graphics, Inc.; will testify to communications (oral and written) between the parties.
- Virginia Garner, College of DuPage, 425 Fawell, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137; will testify to work performed by Herricane Graphics for College of DuPage, defects in workmanship related to signs prepared by Rebechini and replacement of same; will testify to credits received for replacement of signs.
- The names, addresses and telephone numbers of all persons whom the Plaintiff believes may have knowledge or information relevant to the events, transactions or occurrences that give rise to the action, and the nature of the knowledge or information each such individual is believed to have:

See Number 3 Above.

The names, addresses and telephone numbers of all persons who have given statements whether written or recorded, signed or unsigned and the custodian of the copies of these statements:

None other than e-mails and plans/specifications exchanged between the parties.

The identity of each person whom the Plaintiff expects to call as an expert witness at trial, plus the information called for by Rule 213(f):

See Answer to #3 for Lay Witnesses and subject matter of testimony. 2

Rebechini v. Herricane Graphics

Case №. 2011 SR 698

7. A computation and the measure of damages alleged by the Plaintiff and the document or testimony on which such computation and measure are based and the names, addresses and telephone numbers of all damages witnesses:

Material Costs paid to Ability Plastics, Inc. For substitute signs:

\$13,194.25

Labor to install signs: TOTAL DAMAGES:

\$ 2,850.00 \$16,044.25

8. The existence, location, custodian and general description of any tangible evidence or documents that the Plaintiff plans to use at trial and relevant insurance agreements:

The following are in possession and care of the Plaintiff and copies are attached hereto:

- 1. Advantage Sign Installation, Inc. check No. 6535 for \$5,408.35
- 2. 2 page 3/20/09 Request for Quote
- 3. 2 page e-mail dated 3/25/09 with original specifications
- 4. 2 page e-mail dated 2/19/09 for Dedication Plaque and specification detail for same
- 5. 1 page Rebechini quotation for Dedication Plaque
- 6. E-mail dated 3/30/09 re: sign types and Credit Card Approval

 (with credit card number redacted)
- 7. 4 page Rebechini Quotation dated 4/10/09
- 8. 1 page Notice of Intent to Lien from Rebechini dated 9/14/09
- 9. 1 page letter from Herricane Graphics to Rebechini dated 9/28/09 in response to Notice of Intent to Lien

- 10. 3 page invoice from Rebechini dated 5/13/09
- 11. 1 page e-mail dated 4/29/09 with 1 page Acknowledgement dated 4/29/09.
- 12. 1 page Acknowledgement signed 4/29/09
- 13. 1 page e-mail dated 5/6/09
- 14. 1 page e-mail dated 6/10/09 Re: rejected signs
- 15. 1 page e-mail dated 6/19/09 re: rejected signs
- 16. 2 page e-mail dated 6/26/09 re: rejected signs
- 2 page cover page and invoice #3056 to College of DuPage for sign installation
- 18. 1 page Credit Memo dated 7/1/09 for Rebechini sign credit
- 19. 1 page College of DuPage list of temporary signage for Certificate of Occupancy dated 11/24/08
- 20. 10 page invoice dated 4/19/2010 from Ability Plastics, Inc.
- 21. 23 page Quote from Ability Plastics, Inc. for signs including replacement signs.
- 22. 11 page Heath and Science Center Third Floor signage plans
- 23. 10 page Health and Science Center Location Plan
- 24. 25 pages of Rebechini Studios plans for signage
- 25. 2 page Room Identification Elevation drawing with specifications
- 26. 3 page Sign Elevations for Unisex Restroom and Environmental Services signs

9. A list of documents known by the Plaintiff to exist whether or not in her possession, custody or control and which the Plaintiff believes may be relevant to the subject matter of the action, and those which appear reasonably calculated to lead to the discovery of admissible evidence, and the dates upon which those documents will be made or have been made available for inspection and copying:

None other than those listed in #8 above.

HERRICANE GRAPHICS, INC., Defendant/Counter-Plaintiff

BY ARIANO, HARDY, RITT, NYULI, RICHMOND, LYTLE & GOETTEL, P.C.



Scott G. Richmond, Esq. - №. 6230123 Cook County No. 11485 ARIANO, HARDY, RITT, NYULI, RICHMOND, LYTLE & GOETTEL, P.C. 2000 McDonald Road, Suite 200 South Elgin, IL 60177-3324 1 (847) 695-2400

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR THE EIGHTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT DUPAGE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

REBECHINI STUDIOS, IN	c.,)	
	Plaintiff,	
-VS-	}	GEN. 2011 SR 000698
HERRICANE GRAPHICS,	INC.,	
	Defendant.)	

AFFIDAVIT

Scott G. Richmond, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and states that the disclosure in the foregoing Amended Supreme Court Rule 222 Disclosure Statement is complete and correct as of the date of disclosure and all reasonable attempts to comply with the provisions of Supreme Court Rule 222 have been made.

HERRICANE GRAPHICS, INC., Defendant/Counter-Plaintiff

BY ARIANO, HARDY, RITT, NYULI, RICHMOND, LYTLE & GOETTEL, P.C.

Scott G. Richmond, Esq.

Subscribed and sworn to before me

this Am day of January, 2012.

OFFICIAL SEAL

Notary Public

Scott G. Richmond, Esq. - №. 6230123 DuPage No. 1580 ARIANO, HARDY, RITT, NYULI, RICHMOND, LYTLE & GOETTEL, P.C. 2000 McDonald Road, Suite 200 South Elgin, IL 60177-3324 1 (847) 695-2400

Rebechini v. Herricane Graphics

Case №. 2011 SR 698